

## **Garden Club Federation of Maine Application for State Life Membership**

Becoming a State Life Member is a wonderful way to contribute to the GCFM Horticultural Scholarship Program. The Scholarship is awarded to a deserving Maine student majoring in horticulture or a related field at our Annual Meeting. Your contribution is "A GIFT THAT LASTS A LIFETIME".

DATE:			
TYPE OF DONATION:   Membership		O Honorary Membership	O Memorial Gift O Gift
Name of Applicant for State Life Membership:			
Address:			
Phone:	E-mail :		
Garden Club:		O N/A	: Honorary Membership
Memorial Gift or Gift Given by:			
Address:			
Garden Club:			

**State Life Membership, Honorary Life Membership or Memorial Gift:** Payment may be made via check in the amount of \$50.00 payable to **GCFM Scholarship Fund** or electronically via PayPal

**Scholarship Gift:** Payment may be made via check in any amount, payable to **GCFM Scholarship Fund** or electronically via PayPal

If the application and payment are to be made via check, please send them to the GCFM Scholarship Chairman, Becky Gallery, 1839 Harpswell Neck Road, Harpswell, ME 04079 or bgalleryme@comcast.net.

If you have any questions please contact the scholarship chairman.

All donations will be acknowledged.

Form/2022